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      G/41C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14998/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORÍA                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21000/00  INFRAESTR.Y BIENES U                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21601/00  REPARACIÓN Y MANTENI                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22101/00  AGUA                                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22102/00  GAS                                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22106/00  PRODUCTOS FARMACEUTICOS                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22107/00  INSTR.Y PEQ.UTILLAJE                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22108/00  MATERIAL SANITARIO                       0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                        0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22110/00  PROTESIS DE IMPLANTE                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22111/00  REACTIVOS                                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22113/00  MATERIAL MANTENIMIEN                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22501/00  LOCALES                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/41C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        781.760,00       -781.760,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC             2.309.500,00     -2.309.500,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO     11.749.881,00    -11.749.881,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O             11.781.084,00    -11.781.084,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             4.994.358,00     -4.994.358,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              5.392.667,00     -5.392.667,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.864.579,00     -1.864.579,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       3.966.510,00     -3.966.510,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO           19.570.118,00    -19.570.118,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14998/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORÍA         1.884.736,00     -1.884.736,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES             17.024.321,00    -17.024.321,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO             9.996.059,00     -9.996.059,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE            25.005.000,00    -25.005.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (             1.563.304,00     -1.563.304,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI             2.357.677,00     -2.357.677,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                        120.241.554,00   -120.241.554,00              0,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                          120.241.554,00   -120.241.554,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                       1.586.000,00     -1.586.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21000/00  INFRAESTR.Y BIENES U               500.000,00       -500.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO             3.600.000,00     -3.600.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                       1.739.000,00     -1.739.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES               165.000,00       -165.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 10.000,00        -10.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21601/00  REPARACIÓN Y MANTENI               124.000,00       -124.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP               419.000,00       -419.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         164.000,00       -164.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                12.000,00        -12.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N               111.000,00       -111.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22101/00  AGUA                               380.000,00       -380.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22102/00  GAS                                502.500,00       -502.500,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.500,00         -2.500,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                           50.000,00        -50.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22106/00  PRODUCTOS FARMACEUTICOS         13.962.530,00    -13.962.530,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22107/00  INSTR.Y PEQ.UTILLAJE               440.000,00       -440.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22108/00  MATERIAL SANITARIO               6.369.192,00     -6.369.192,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  480.000,00       -480.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22110/00  PROTESIS DE IMPLANTE             2.661.418,00     -2.661.418,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22111/00  REACTIVOS                        5.003.868,00     -5.003.868,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22113/00  MATERIAL MANTENIMIEN               450.000,00       -450.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                75.000,00        -75.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             2.050.000,00     -2.050.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               65.000,00        -65.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                255.000,00       -255.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     305.000,00       -305.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                76.000,00        -76.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22501/00  LOCALES                            137.000,00       -137.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           200.000,00       -200.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                33.000,00        -33.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               657.000,00       -657.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22609/00  OTROS                              321.000,00       -321.000,00              0,00              0,00
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      G/41C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                          0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22710/00  CATERING                                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22713/00  SERVICIOS ASISTENCIALES                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/23000/00  DIETAS                                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25304/00  OTRAS DIALISIS                           0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25402/00  OXIGENOTERAPIA Y OTR                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25601/00  TOMOGRAFIA AXIAL COM                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25602/00  RESONANCIA NUCLEAR MAGNETICA              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25609/00  OTROS MEDIOS DE DIAGNOSTICO              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25701/00  EN AMBULANCIAS ASIST                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/25706/00  TRANSPORTE SANITARIO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/48600/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/48800/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                             0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/41C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   155401  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  1554  APE Sanitaria Hospital de Poni                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/41C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                  4.630.000,00     -4.630.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.160.000,00     -1.160.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22709/00  OTROS                              112.000,00       -112.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22710/00  CATERING                         1.593.000,00     -1.593.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                         800.000,00       -800.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22713/00  SERVICIOS ASISTENCIALES            171.000,00       -171.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN             224.000,00       -224.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/23000/00  DIETAS                             115.000,00       -115.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25304/00  OTRAS DIALISIS                      60.000,00        -60.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25402/00  OXIGENOTERAPIA Y OTR             1.697.000,00     -1.697.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25601/00  TOMOGRAFIA AXIAL COM                15.000,00        -15.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25602/00  RESONANCIA NUCLEAR MAGNETICA      1.310.000,00     -1.310.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25609/00  OTROS MEDIOS DE DIAGNOSTICO      1.086.000,00     -1.086.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25701/00  EN AMBULANCIAS ASIST               805.000,00       -805.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/25706/00  TRANSPORTE SANITARIO             2.461.000,00     -2.461.000,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         59.145.008,00    -59.145.008,00              0,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      59.145.008,00    -59.145.008,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                    100,00           -100,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                100,00           -100,00              0,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                  100,00           -100,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/48600/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               100.000,00       -100.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/48800/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.800.000,00     -1.800.000,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.900.000,00     -1.900.000,00              0,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.900.000,00     -1.900.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               250.000,00       -250.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/41C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                          50.000,00        -50.000,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            300.000,00       -300.000,00              0,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              300.000,00       -300.000,00              0,00              0,00

***   155401  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                    181.586.662,00   -181.586.662,00              0,00              0,00

****  1554  APE Sanitaria Hospital de Poni           181.586.662,00   -181.586.662,00              0,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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***** TOTAL                                          181.586.662,00   -181.586.662,00              0,00              0,00


